
Green Light Driving School

Class Location Start Date End Date Class Notes

A2514 Aurora Mon, Nov 10, 2025 Thu, Dec 18, 2025

A2601 Aurora Sat, Jan 03, 2026 Sat, Feb 21, 2026 Saturday & Sunday 9:30-11:30 AM.

A2603 Aurora Mon, Jan 05, 2026 Thu, Feb 05, 2026

A2602 Aurora Sun, Feb 08, 2026 Sun, Jun 07, 2026

A2604 Aurora Mon, Feb 09, 2026 Thu, Mar 12, 2026

A2605 Aurora Sat, Mar 14, 2026 Sat, May 09, 2026 Saturday & Sunday. 9:30-11:30 AM. No class April 4-5.

A2606 Aurora Mon, Mar 16, 2026 Thu, Apr 23, 2026

A2607 Aurora Mon, Apr 27, 2026 Thu, May 28, 2026

A2608 Aurora Mon, Jun 01, 2026 Thu, Jul 02, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 9:30-11:30 AM.

A2609 Aurora Tue, Jun 02, 2026 Thu, Jul 02, 2026 Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday. 5:30-7:30 PM.

BT2518 Batavia Sat, Nov 08, 2025 Sat, Jan 10, 2026

BT2516 Batavia Mon, Dec 01, 2025 Thu, Jan 15, 2026

BT2519 Batavia Sun, Dec 07, 2025 Sun, Mar 22, 2026 Sunday Only 4:00-6:00 PM. No class December 28.

BT2601 Batavia Tue, Jan 20, 2026 Thu, Feb 19, 2026

BT2603 Batavia Sat, Jan 24, 2026 Sat, Mar 14, 2026 Saturday & Sunday. 10:00 AM-12:00 PM.

BT2604 Batavia Sat, Jan 24, 2026 Sat, Mar 14, 2026 Saturday & Sunday. 1:00-3:00 PM.

BT2602 Batavia Mon, Feb 23, 2026 Thu, Mar 26, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM.

BT2605 Batavia Sat, Mar 21, 2026 Sat, May 16, 2026 Saturday & Sunday. 10:00 AM-12:00 PM. No class April 4-5.

BT2606 Batavia Mon, Apr 06, 2026 Thu, May 07, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM.

BT2607 Batavia Mon, May 11, 2026 Thu, Jun 11, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM.

BT2608 Batavia Mon, Jun 01, 2026 Thu, Jul 02, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 10:00 AM-12:00 PM.

BT2609 Batavia Mon, Jun 01, 2026 Thu, Jul 02, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 1:30-3:30 PM.

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 6:00-8:00 PM. No class week of 
Thanksgiving.

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM. Week of January 
19 class meets Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday (MLK Jr. 
Day).
Sunday Only 2:00-4:00 PM. No class 3/29/26, 5/10/26, and 
5/31/26.
Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM. Week of 
February 16 class meets Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday 
(Presidents' Day).

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM. No class week of 
Spring Break (March 30-April 2).

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM. Week of 5/25, 
class meets Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday.

Saturday & Sunday 10:00 AM-12:00 PM. No class Nov 29, 30. 
No class Dec 27, 28.

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 6:00-8:00 PM. No class week of 
Christmas and New Year's Day.

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM. First week of 
class meets Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday (MLK Jr.'s Day).  
Week of February 16 class meets Tuesday, Wednesday 
Thursday (Presidents' Day).



Class Location Start Date End Date Class Notes

BT2610 Batavia Mon, Jun 15, 2026 Thu, Jul 16, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 5:00-7:00 PM.

M2504 Marmion Mon, Nov 03, 2025 Thu, Dec 11, 2025

M2601 Marmion Mon, Jan 26, 2026 Thu, Feb 26, 2026

M2602 Marmion Mon, Apr 13, 2026 Thu, May 14, 2026

MH2502 Mooseheart Tue, Jun 24, 2025 Fri, Aug 01, 2025

SE2518 South Elgin Sun, Oct 05, 2025 Sun, Jan 25, 2026

SE2517 South Elgin Sat, Nov 08, 2025 Sat, Jan 10, 2026

SE2515 South Elgin Mon, Dec 01, 2025 Thu, Jan 15, 2026

SE2601 South Elgin Tue, Jan 20, 2026 Thu, Feb 19, 2026

SE2603 South Elgin Sat, Jan 24, 2026 Sat, Mar 14, 2026 Saturday & Sunday. 10:30 AM-12:30 PM.

SE2602 South Elgin Mon, Feb 23, 2026 Thu, Mar 26, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM.

SE2604 South Elgin Sat, Mar 21, 2026 Sat, May 16, 2026 Saturday & Sunday. 10:30 AM-12:30 PM. No class April 4-5.

SE2605 South Elgin Mon, Apr 06, 2026 Thu, May 07, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM.

SE2606 South Elgin Mon, May 11, 2026 Thu, Jun 11, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM.

SE2607 South Elgin Tue, Jun 02, 2026 Thu, Jul 02, 2026 Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday. 10:30 AM-12:30 PM.

SE2608 South Elgin Mon, Jun 15, 2026 Thu, Jul 16, 2026 Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 5:30-7:30 PM.

Monday, Wednesday, Thursday 3:45-5:45 PM. Marmion & 
Rosary students only. No class week of Thanksgiving 
(11/24/25-11/27/25).
Monday, Wednesday, Thursday 3:45-5:45 PM. Marmion & 
Rosary students only.

Monday, Wednesday, Thursday 3:45-5:45 PM. Marmion & 
Rosary students only.
Mooseheart Students Only. NJROTC Classroom. Tuesday, 
Wednesday, Friday 10:00 AM - 12:00 PM. No class week of 
July 1 - July 4.
Sunday Only 3:00-5:00 PM. No class November 30 and 
December 28.

Saturday & Sunday 10:30 AM-12:30 PM. No class November 
29 & 30. No class December 27 & 28.

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday 6:00-8:00 PM. No class week of 
Christmas and New Year's Day.

Monday, Tuesday, Thursday. 6:00-8:00 PM. First week of 
class meets Tuesday, Wednesday, Thursday (MLK Jr.'s Day).  
Week of February 16 class meets Tuesday, Wednesday 
Thursday (Presidents' Day).


